8

7

6

5

4

‘ 3

2 \

REVISIONS

ITEM | PART NO. DESCRIPTION XP2020 |XP2025 [XP2030 [XP2040 |XP2525 [XP2530 [XP2540 |XP3030 [XP3040 [XP4040 e TonE RO T
1 |XPUO1 PLATE, CROSSOVER, 1.9-3.5"X 1.9-35"0OD| 1 1 1 - 1 1 - 1 - - A INTIAL RELEASE ACG | 08/29/18
1 |[XPUO2 PLATE, CROSSOVER, 1.9-45"X 1.9-45"OD | - - - 1 - - 1 - 1 1
2 |GUB4240 | 1/2"-13 UNC X 2-1/2" X 4" GALV U-BOLT 4 2 2 - - - - - -

3 |GUB4352 | 1/2"-13 UNC X 3" X 5-1/4" GALV U-BOLT - 2 - 4 2 -
4 |GUB4355 | 1/2"-13 UNC X 3-5/8" X 5" GALV U-BOLT - 2 - - 2 4
5 |GUB52440 | 5/8"-11 UNC X 2-1/2" X 4" GALV U-BOLT - 2 - - - -
6 |GUB5456 |5/8"-11 UNC X 4-5/8" X 6-1/2" GALV U-BOLT 2 2 2 4
7 |GUB53045 | 5/8'-11 UNC X 3" X 4-1/2" GALV U-BOLT - 2 - -
8 |GUB53560 | 5/8"-11 UNC X 3-5/8" X 6" GALV U-BOLT - 2
| |
Part No.|Description Weight
FM-XP2020|CROSSOVER PLATE, 2-3/8" O.D. PIPETO 2-3/8" O.D. PIPE |7.79 LBS
] FM-XP2025|CROSSOVER PLATE, 2-3/8" O.D. PIPETO 2-7/8" O.D. PIPE |8.10 LBS
[Eﬂ ) FM-XP2030|CROSSOVER PLATE, 2-3/8" O.D. PIPETO 3-1/2" O.D. PIPE |8.08 LBS
]B] FM-XP2040| CROSSOVER PLATE, 2-3/8" O.D. PIPETO 4-1/2" O.D. PIPE  |13.07 LBS
FM-XP2525|CROSSOVER PLATE, 2-7/8" O.D. PIPETO 2-7/8" O.D. PIPE |8.41 LBS
FM-XP2530|CROSSOVER PLATE, 2-7/8" O.D. PIPETO 3-1/2" O.D. PIPE |8.39 LBS
]B] FM-XP2540|CROSSOVER PLATE, 2-7/8" O.D. PIPETO 4-1/2" O.D. PIPE  |13.29 LBS
FM-XP3030|CROSSOVER PLATE, 3-1/2" O.D. PIPETO 3-1/2" O.D. PIPE |8.38 LBS
EH[_: FM-XP3040|CROSSOVER PLATE, 3-1/2" O.D. PIPETO 4-1/2" O.D. PIPE |13.88 LBS
FM-XP4040|CROSSOVER PLATE, 4-1/2" O.D. PIPETO 4-1/2" O.D. PIPE  |14.15LBS
ALLDIMEN?I/O\I/\IVSAA’\FIQE(I?\Imz:gsaljgj.ghg’ LL(l:l C KED(BZE SCAltlE:TS DECSSSZEOVER PLATE SERIES
NOTES: R e e fra—

1. ALL METRIC DIMENSIONS ARE IN BRACKETS.
2. STAMP PART [DENTIFICATION NUMBER.

XX o=+ .03
XXX= ¢ .010

REVISION:

REMOVE BURRS AND BREAK EDGES .005 A

DO NOT SCALE THIS PRINT

ASTMAL23

WWWWWW

SEE TABLE

8

‘ 7

‘ 6

' 4

‘ 3

&) FIMO))






